
Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap From Lead

1 Brock Heger 1896 4/3:30:21.582 49:42.161 52:35.396
2 Sebastian Marquez 70 4/3:45:37.997 55:35.422 56:24.500 15:16.416
3 Ethan Groom 1874 4/3:47:46.342 52:34.364 55:41.585 17:24.760
4 Cody Bradbury 23 4/3:47:54.373 52:40.942 54:28.594 17:32.791
5 Branden Sims 1886 4/3:51:10.622 53:29.010 57:47.656 20:49.040
6 Sierra Romo 929 4/3:53:19.720 56:21.475 58:19.930 22:58.138
7 Chaden Minder 915 4/3:57:37.009 54:14.886 55:39.253 27:15.428
8 Cayden MacCachren 1821 4/3:59:29.506 53:05.168 54:52.377 29:07.925
9 Tim Fitzpatrick 1814 4/4:01:20.834 58:35.798 1:00:20.209 30:59.253
10 Larry Heidler 86 4/4:01:32.218 57:49.402 1:00:23.055 31:10.637
11 Mike Cafro 1876 4/4:08:15.312 1:00:48.208 1:02:03.828 37:53.731
12 Joe Terrana 1898 4/4:09:27.696 53:33.922 1:02:21.924 39:06.114
13 Sam Chournos 1929 4/4:16:06.087 1:01:10.724 1:04:01.522 45:44.506
14 Michael McFayden 1838 4/4:22:00.695 54:22.867 1:00:30.174 51:39.114
15 Kolton Krajicek 53 4/4:24:20.173 59:52.279 1:02:20.044 53:58.592
16 Doug Maclachlan 1869 4/4:26:31.764 1:03:06.884 1:05:22.941 56:10.183
17 Vito Ranuio 1825 4/4:29:31.854 56:48.476 1:07:22.964 59:10.273
18 Ryan Snyder 619 4/4:42:58.641 1:07:54.742 1:09:29.661 1:12:37.060
19 Martin Barkey 80 4/4:43:22.307 1:10:02.287 1:10:50.577 1:13:00.726
20 Jeb Bootle 41 4/4:46:54.318 57:27.688 1:11:43.580 1:16:32.737
21 Landon McMath 994 4/4:52:38.266 1:08:54.347 1:13:09.567 1:22:16.685
22 Mike Pratt 67 4/5:05:35.472 1:07:28.510 1:08:53.868 1:35:13.891
23 Carlos Leija 2969 4/5:05:42.276 1:10:28.698 1:16:25.569 1:35:20.695
24 Jared Bryant 1899 4/5:15:37.246 1:05:42.484 1:18:54.312 1:45:15.665
25 Sarah Stewart 702 4/5:34:51.798 1:19:30.179 1:23:42.950 2:04:30.216
26 Tyler Stewart 73 3/3:24:48.297 1:06:08.593 1:08:16.099 1 Lap
27 Josh Barkey 391 3/3:28:19.016 1:07:26.612 1:09:26.339 1 Lap
28 Tyler Harvey 918 3/3:55:28.488 1:16:00.045 1:18:29.496 1 Lap
29 Wayne Matlock 1871 3/4:53:54.173 56:53.368 1:37:58.058 1 Lap
30 Chase Carr 913 2/1:47:11.682 51:37.248 53:35.841 2 Laps
31 Travis Sallee 171 2/1:48:29.104 52:43.950 54:14.552 2 Laps
32 Corbin Leaverton [TQ] 25 2/1:51:43.347 55:47.081 55:51.674 2 Laps
33 Kristen Matlock 1854 2/1:57:33.340 58:28.482 58:46.670 2 Laps
34 Michael Mack 6961 2/1:59:33.462 58:06.883 59:46.731 2 Laps
35 Austyn Rodriguez 1848 2/2:23:16.227 1:10:03.095 1:11:38.113 2 Laps
36 Deegan Gonzalez 1981 1/59:26.714 59:26.714 59:26.714 3 Laps
37 Tom Wilson 9691 1/1:03:32.709 1:03:32.709 1:03:32.709 3 Laps
38 Mondo Maldonado Z987 1/1:11:05.868 1:11:05.868 1:11:05.868 3 Laps
39 Doug Mittag 981 1/1:16:08.780 1:16:08.780 1:16:08.780 3 Laps
40 Brayden Baker T77 1/1:23:02.371 1:23:02.371 1:23:02.371 3 Laps

B3 UTV Open
Round: M
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41 Shawn Saxton 2918 0/0.000 4 Laps
42 Bailey Cole 13 0/0.000 4 Laps
43 Kyle Chaney 191 0/0.000 4 Laps
44 Chase Mankin 101 0/0.000 4 Laps
45 Mikey Kelly 1177 0/0.000 4 Laps
46 Mason Cotter 910 0/0.000 4 Laps
47 Tyler Schmidt 1824 0/0.000 4 Laps
48 Renee Hudson 2911 0/0.000 4 Laps
49 Sean Edmunds 922 0/0.000 4 Laps
50 David Gray 1967 0/0.000 4 Laps
51 Tyler Gibbs 926 0/0.000 (DNS) 4 Laps
52 Nate Hale 2961 0/0.000 (DNS) 4 Laps

Notes: Penalties:
23 - VCP 24 lap 2,3
959 - VCP 24 lap 3
1874 - VCP 9 lap 3
1821 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4
915 - VCP 24 lap 1,2 VCP 10 lap 1
1838 - VCP 10 lap 2 VCP 16,19,22 lap 4
53 - VCP 6 lap 2,3,4
1869 - VCP 24 lap 2
67 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4 VCP 24 lap 2, 4
619 - VCP 24 lap 2 
955 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4 VCP 24 lap 3 VCP 8 lap 4
2340 - VCP 24 lap 4
4999 - VCP 23 lap 3 VCP 24 lap 4
551 - VCP 33 lap 1
2970 - VCP 24 lap 1,2,4 VCP 33 lap 2,3,4
930 - VCP 33 lap 3
128 - VCP 21 lap 1
17 - VCP 24 1,2,3 VCP 23 lap 2
555 - VCP 24 lap 4
369 - VCP 21 lap 1 VCP 24 lap 1, 4
1912 - VCP 24 lap 1
4562 - VCP 7,8 lap 2
11 - VCP 24 lap 1
1494 - VCP 21 lap 1
2 - VCP 23, 24 lap 1
1491 - VCP 6 lap 1
1454 - VCP 26 lap 1

Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap From Lead

1 Phil Blurton 944 4/3:39:45.524 53:02.431 54:56.381

B3 UTV Pro Modified
Round: M
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2 Dustin Jones 978 4/3:48:39.698 56:01.444 57:09.925 8:54.175
3 Josh Row 959 4/3:50:22.931 55:18.997 56:20.733 10:37.408
4 Eric Gilbert 1133 4/4:30:32.091 1:04:31.314 1:07:38.023 50:46.568
5 Mitchell Rocchiccioli 614 4/4:32:23.136 1:06:05.854 1:08:05.784 52:37.613
6 Nate Morgan 955 4/4:40:39.815 1:01:38.453 1:02:39.954 1:00:54.292
7 Matt Bertero 934 4/4:46:59.323 1:08:51.660 1:11:44.831 1:07:13.800
8 Mia Chapman 37 4/4:56:07.613 1:12:33.241 1:14:01.904 1:16:22.090
9 Perry Mahanay 2340 4/5:22:24.386 1:15:44.506 1:19:21.097 1:42:38.863
10 John Meek 4999 4/5:36:29.887 1:12:15.678 1:21:37.472 1:56:44.363
11 Sean Sante 920 4/6:02:42.819 1:23:12.453 1:30:40.705 2:22:57.295
12 Mika Block 82 4/6:10:52.225 1:08:56.933 1:32:43.057 2:31:06.702
13 Bill Hermant 4981 4/6:23:01.524 1:10:58.183 1:35:45.381 2:43:16.000
14 Matt Burroughs 948 2/2:03:26.088 59:21.902 1:01:43.044 2 Laps
15 Cody Miller [TQ] 221 2/2:11:02.077 1:00:14.487 1:05:31.039 2 Laps
16 Joseph Occhipinti 551 2/2:24:27.602 1:08:21.299 1:09:43.802 2 Laps
17 Maverick Openshaw 4945 2/3:24:06.583 1:13:05.361 1:42:03.292 2 Laps
18 Hunter Miller 190 1/55:14.690 55:14.690 55:14.690 3 Laps
19 Cameron Steele 16 1/59:27.777 59:27.777 59:27.777 3 Laps
20 Allen Alexander 215 1/1:01:45.683 1:01:45.683 1:01:45.683 3 Laps
21 Jacob Shade 600 1/1:05:52.711 1:05:52.711 1:05:52.711 3 Laps
22 Race Steinberger 2907 1/1:21:05.750 1:21:05.750 1:21:05.750 3 Laps
23 Mike Wegener 3918 1/1:21:37.307 1:21:37.307 1:21:37.307 3 Laps
24 Kaden Wells 2935 0/0.000 4 Laps
25 Jeremiah Scott 916 0/0.000 4 Laps
26 Tommy Thompson 89 0/0.000 (DNS) 4 Laps
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Notes: Penalties:
23 - VCP 24 lap 2,3
959 - VCP 24 lap 3
1874 - VCP 9 lap 3
1821 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4
915 - VCP 24 lap 1,2 VCP 10 lap 1
1838 - VCP 10 lap 2 VCP 16,19,22 lap 4
53 - VCP 6 lap 2,3,4
1869 - VCP 24 lap 2
67 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4 VCP 24 lap 2, 4
619 - VCP 24 lap 2 
955 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4 VCP 24 lap 3 VCP 8 lap 4
2340 - VCP 24 lap 4
4999 - VCP 23 lap 3 VCP 24 lap 4
551 - VCP 33 lap 1
2970 - VCP 24 lap 1,2,4 VCP 33 lap 2,3,4
930 - VCP 33 lap 3
128 - VCP 21 lap 1
17 - VCP 24 1,2,3 VCP 23 lap 2
555 - VCP 24 lap 4
369 - VCP 21 lap 1 VCP 24 lap 1, 4
1912 - VCP 24 lap 1
4562 - VCP 7,8 lap 2
11 - VCP 24 lap 1
1494 - VCP 21 lap 1
2 - VCP 23, 24 lap 1
1491 - VCP 6 lap 1
1454 - VCP 26 lap 1
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Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap From Lead

1 Ian Torfi 1912 4/5:53:35.923 1:10:15.050 1:27:08.981
2 Linda Votaw 3917 3/5:02:39.551 1:17:41.029 1:40:53.184 1 Lap
3 Ricky Brabec 1991 2/2:20:10.158 1:08:15.880 1:10:05.079 2 Laps
4 Kevin Clyde 3969 0/0.000 (DNS) 4 Laps

B3 UTV Pro Stock NA
Round: M

Notes: Penalties:
23 - VCP 24 lap 2,3
959 - VCP 24 lap 3
1874 - VCP 9 lap 3
1821 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4
915 - VCP 24 lap 1,2 VCP 10 lap 1
1838 - VCP 10 lap 2 VCP 16,19,22 lap 4
53 - VCP 6 lap 2,3,4
1869 - VCP 24 lap 2
67 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4 VCP 24 lap 2, 4
619 - VCP 24 lap 2 
955 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4 VCP 24 lap 3 VCP 8 lap 4
2340 - VCP 24 lap 4
4999 - VCP 23 lap 3 VCP 24 lap 4
551 - VCP 33 lap 1
2970 - VCP 24 lap 1,2,4 VCP 33 lap 2,3,4
930 - VCP 33 lap 3
128 - VCP 21 lap 1
17 - VCP 24 1,2,3 VCP 23 lap 2
555 - VCP 24 lap 4
369 - VCP 21 lap 1 VCP 24 lap 1, 4
1912 - VCP 24 lap 1
4562 - VCP 7,8 lap 2
11 - VCP 24 lap 1
1494 - VCP 21 lap 1
2 - VCP 23, 24 lap 1
1491 - VCP 6 lap 1
1454 - VCP 26 lap 1

Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap From Lead

1 Sara Price 78 4/4:17:53.657 1:00:24.414 1:04:28.415
2 Patrick Taber 71 4/4:41:13.616 1:09:08.472 1:10:18.405 23:19.961
3 Todd Zuccone 930 4/4:59:48.362 1:06:02.304 1:13:42.091 41:54.706
4 Aaron Rifkin 366 4/5:04:39.108 1:10:27.561 1:16:09.777 46:45.452
5 Janey Lee 369 4/5:07:01.820 1:09:46.255 1:13:00.455 49:08.163

B3 UTV Pro Stock Turbo
Round: M
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6 Jacob Zuccone 2970 4/5:09:46.109 1:08:49.412 1:09:56.528 51:52.453
7 Vincent Riccitelli 17 4/5:19:57.937 1:10:30.524 1:14:59.485 1:02:04.281
8 Cody Lake 969 4/5:45:17.508 1:09:45.470 1:26:19.377 1:27:23.851
9 AJ Dunn 555 4/5:59:40.307 1:16:55.679 1:28:40.077 1:41:46.650
10 Haley Yorba 128 3/3:41:33.777 1:10:06.894 1:12:11.259 1 Lap
11 Scott Burton 1571 3/4:31:55.245 1:23:59.186 1:30:38.415 1 Lap
12 Jayden Voigt 2990 3/4:58:10.496 1:23:26.332 1:39:23.499 1 Lap
13 David Knight 3503 2/2:22:49.377 1:11:19.907 1:11:24.689 2 Laps
14 Andrew Priest 4912 2/2:38:02.730 1:15:40.271 1:19:01.365 2 Laps
15 Mondo Vidales 914 2/2:52:21.801 1:23:02.083 1:26:10.901 2 Laps
16 Gar Robinson 74 1/1:10:59.285 1:10:59.285 1:10:59.285 3 Laps
17 Colt Brinkerhoff 22 0/0.000 (DNS) 4 Laps
18 Calvin Jarvis 8675 0/0.000 (DNS) 4 Laps

Notes: Penalties:
23 - VCP 24 lap 2,3
959 - VCP 24 lap 3
1874 - VCP 9 lap 3
1821 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4
915 - VCP 24 lap 1,2 VCP 10 lap 1
1838 - VCP 10 lap 2 VCP 16,19,22 lap 4
53 - VCP 6 lap 2,3,4
1869 - VCP 24 lap 2
67 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4 VCP 24 lap 2, 4
619 - VCP 24 lap 2 
955 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4 VCP 24 lap 3 VCP 8 lap 4
2340 - VCP 24 lap 4
4999 - VCP 23 lap 3 VCP 24 lap 4
551 - VCP 33 lap 1
2970 - VCP 24 lap 1,2,4 VCP 33 lap 2,3,4
930 - VCP 33 lap 3
128 - VCP 21 lap 1
17 - VCP 24 1,2,3 VCP 23 lap 2
555 - VCP 24 lap 4
369 - VCP 21 lap 1 VCP 24 lap 1, 4
1912 - VCP 24 lap 1
4562 - VCP 7,8 lap 2
11 - VCP 24 lap 1
1494 - VCP 21 lap 1
2 - VCP 23, 24 lap 1
1491 - VCP 6 lap 1
1454 - VCP 26 lap 1
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Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap From Lead

1 Justin Miller 1417 1/1:04:25.883 1:04:25.883 1:04:25.883
2 Vinnie Munoz 1494 1/1:06:32.732 1:01:32.732 1:01:32.732 2:06.849
3 Mitch Fries 1420 1/1:07:51.435 1:07:51.435 1:07:51.435 3:25.553
4 Craig Christy 1425 1/1:13:40.555 1:13:40.555 1:13:40.555 9:14.674
5 Colin Hornock 1491 1/2:03:54.709 1:58:54.709 1:58:54.709 59:28.827
6 Chaden Allender 8171 1/5:40:04.768 5:40:04.768 5:40:04.768 4:35:38.884
7 Darren Seymour 1469 0/0.000 1 Lap
8 Brett Michael 1419 0/0.000 1 Lap

1400
Round: M

Notes: Penalties:
23 - VCP 24 lap 2,3
959 - VCP 24 lap 3
1874 - VCP 9 lap 3
1821 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4
915 - VCP 24 lap 1,2 VCP 10 lap 1
1838 - VCP 10 lap 2 VCP 16,19,22 lap 4
53 - VCP 6 lap 2,3,4
1869 - VCP 24 lap 2
67 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4 VCP 24 lap 2, 4
619 - VCP 24 lap 2 
955 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4 VCP 24 lap 3 VCP 8 lap 4
2340 - VCP 24 lap 4
4999 - VCP 23 lap 3 VCP 24 lap 4
551 - VCP 33 lap 1
2970 - VCP 24 lap 1,2,4 VCP 33 lap 2,3,4
930 - VCP 33 lap 3
128 - VCP 21 lap 1
17 - VCP 24 1,2,3 VCP 23 lap 2
555 - VCP 24 lap 4
369 - VCP 21 lap 1 VCP 24 lap 1, 4
1912 - VCP 24 lap 1
4562 - VCP 7,8 lap 2
11 - VCP 24 lap 1
1494 - VCP 21 lap 1
2 - VCP 23, 24 lap 1
1491 - VCP 6 lap 1
1454 - VCP 26 lap 1
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Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap From Lead

1 Mark Ackenback 1454 1/1:10:33.152 1:05:33.152 1:05:33.152
2 Michael Munoz 1488 1/1:13:22.539 1:13:22.539 1:13:22.539 2:49.388
3 Michael Cox 2 1/1:37:14.262 1:27:14.262 1:27:14.262 26:41.111
4 Todd Bushell 1455 1/1:37:45.345 1:37:45.345 1:37:45.345 27:12.194
5 Eric Miramon 4215 0/0.000 (DNS) 1 Lap
6 Brad Bauder 1400 DQ 57:12.284 57:12.284

1450
Round: M

Notes: Penalties:
23 - VCP 24 lap 2,3
959 - VCP 24 lap 3
1874 - VCP 9 lap 3
1821 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4
915 - VCP 24 lap 1,2 VCP 10 lap 1
1838 - VCP 10 lap 2 VCP 16,19,22 lap 4
53 - VCP 6 lap 2,3,4
1869 - VCP 24 lap 2
67 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4 VCP 24 lap 2, 4
619 - VCP 24 lap 2 
955 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4 VCP 24 lap 3 VCP 8 lap 4
2340 - VCP 24 lap 4
4999 - VCP 23 lap 3 VCP 24 lap 4
551 - VCP 33 lap 1
2970 - VCP 24 lap 1,2,4 VCP 33 lap 2,3,4
930 - VCP 33 lap 3
128 - VCP 21 lap 1
17 - VCP 24 1,2,3 VCP 23 lap 2
555 - VCP 24 lap 4
369 - VCP 21 lap 1 VCP 24 lap 1, 4
1912 - VCP 24 lap 1
4562 - VCP 7,8 lap 2
11 - VCP 24 lap 1
1494 - VCP 21 lap 1
2 - VCP 23, 24 lap 1
1491 - VCP 6 lap 1
1454 - VCP 26 lap 1
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Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap From Lead

1 Jason Glass 1051 0/0.000

B2 Desert Limited Buggy / 6200
Round: M

Notes: Penalties:
23 - VCP 24 lap 2,3
959 - VCP 24 lap 3
1874 - VCP 9 lap 3
1821 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4
915 - VCP 24 lap 1,2 VCP 10 lap 1
1838 - VCP 10 lap 2 VCP 16,19,22 lap 4
53 - VCP 6 lap 2,3,4
1869 - VCP 24 lap 2
67 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4 VCP 24 lap 2, 4
619 - VCP 24 lap 2 
955 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4 VCP 24 lap 3 VCP 8 lap 4
2340 - VCP 24 lap 4
4999 - VCP 23 lap 3 VCP 24 lap 4
551 - VCP 33 lap 1
2970 - VCP 24 lap 1,2,4 VCP 33 lap 2,3,4
930 - VCP 33 lap 3
128 - VCP 21 lap 1
17 - VCP 24 1,2,3 VCP 23 lap 2
555 - VCP 24 lap 4
369 - VCP 21 lap 1 VCP 24 lap 1, 4
1912 - VCP 24 lap 1
4562 - VCP 7,8 lap 2
11 - VCP 24 lap 1
1494 - VCP 21 lap 1
2 - VCP 23, 24 lap 1
1491 - VCP 6 lap 1
1454 - VCP 26 lap 1
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Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap From Lead

1 Ricky Cook 1266 0/0.000

B4 Desert Vintage Buggy / 12
Round: M

Notes: Penalties:
23 - VCP 24 lap 2,3
959 - VCP 24 lap 3
1874 - VCP 9 lap 3
1821 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4
915 - VCP 24 lap 1,2 VCP 10 lap 1
1838 - VCP 10 lap 2 VCP 16,19,22 lap 4
53 - VCP 6 lap 2,3,4
1869 - VCP 24 lap 2
67 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4 VCP 24 lap 2, 4
619 - VCP 24 lap 2 
955 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4 VCP 24 lap 3 VCP 8 lap 4
2340 - VCP 24 lap 4
4999 - VCP 23 lap 3 VCP 24 lap 4
551 - VCP 33 lap 1
2970 - VCP 24 lap 1,2,4 VCP 33 lap 2,3,4
930 - VCP 33 lap 3
128 - VCP 21 lap 1
17 - VCP 24 1,2,3 VCP 23 lap 2
555 - VCP 24 lap 4
369 - VCP 21 lap 1 VCP 24 lap 1, 4
1912 - VCP 24 lap 1
4562 - VCP 7,8 lap 2
11 - VCP 24 lap 1
1494 - VCP 21 lap 1
2 - VCP 23, 24 lap 1
1491 - VCP 6 lap 1
1454 - VCP 26 lap 1
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Driver Name Car # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap From Lead

1 Brad Lovell 8135 2/2:26:54.061 1:13:20.624 1:13:27.031
2 Brett Maister 4744 2/2:36:34.897 1:11:53.109 1:18:17.448 9:40.836
3 Loren Healy 766 2/2:41:31.723 2:41:31.723 2:41:31.723 14:37.662
4 Alex Fleming 4628 2/2:55:56.593 1:21:16.351 1:27:58.296 29:02.532
5 Kevin Stearns 11 2/3:23:12.532 1:38:25.370 1:39:06.266 56:18.471
6 Gary Henderson 4562 1/3:12:43.876 3:02:43.876 3:02:43.876 1 Lap
7 Ben Sounders 7129 0/0.000 (DNS) 2 Laps

T4
Round: M

Notes: Penalties:
23 - VCP 24 lap 2,3
959 - VCP 24 lap 3
1874 - VCP 9 lap 3
1821 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4
915 - VCP 24 lap 1,2 VCP 10 lap 1
1838 - VCP 10 lap 2 VCP 16,19,22 lap 4
53 - VCP 6 lap 2,3,4
1869 - VCP 24 lap 2
67 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4 VCP 24 lap 2, 4
619 - VCP 24 lap 2 
955 - VCP 33 lap 1,2,3,4 VCP 24 lap 3 VCP 8 lap 4
2340 - VCP 24 lap 4
4999 - VCP 23 lap 3 VCP 24 lap 4
551 - VCP 33 lap 1
2970 - VCP 24 lap 1,2,4 VCP 33 lap 2,3,4
930 - VCP 33 lap 3
128 - VCP 21 lap 1
17 - VCP 24 1,2,3 VCP 23 lap 2
555 - VCP 24 lap 4
369 - VCP 21 lap 1 VCP 24 lap 1, 4
1912 - VCP 24 lap 1
4562 - VCP 7,8 lap 2
11 - VCP 24 lap 1
1494 - VCP 21 lap 1
2 - VCP 23, 24 lap 1
1491 - VCP 6 lap 1
1454 - VCP 26 lap 1
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